
CYCLE TESTS TERM 3

GRADE 8 GRADE 9 GRADE 10 GRADE 11 GRADE 12
Thu 2 Aug 2018 Technology Integrated St Science Setswana Drama

Tue 7 Aug 2018 Science English English Maths IT
Thu 16 Aug 2018 Setswana Maths IT English Maths

Thu 23 Aug 2018 Maths Technology Setswana Science LO
Thu 30 Aug 2018 IT Setswana Maths EGD English

Thu 6 Sep 2018 Integrated St IT Drama Drama Setswana
Thu 13 Sep 2018 English Science EGD IT PRELIM

Thu 20 Sep 2018 NO TEST - School ends early PRELIM
Thu 27 Sep 2018 HOLIDAYS

Thu 4 Oct 2018 HOLIDAYS
Thu 11 Oct 2018 NO TEST - School ends early

Thu 18 Oct 2018 Setswana IT Science Setswana Study Leave
Thu 25 Oct 2018 Technology Drama Maths Life Orientation FINALS

Thu 1 Nov 2018 Maths Technology EGD IT FINALS
Thu 8 Nov 2018 English PII English PII English Moodle Science FINALS


